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TOTAL

TYPE D TYPE H

EA EA

875

19

DETAIL

TOTAL

5

DETAIL

18

DETAIL

TYPE G

EA

61

(RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)

PAVEMENT MARKER

6

LFLF LF LF LF

1138

LF

38

DETAIL

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

EA

(N)

 

TOTAL

Rt REMARKSSQFT

PDQ-1

20.48-23.00

NOTES:

6

DETAIL

LF

4277

LF

6.94-23.00 165 51854537

LFLF LF LFLF

31,740

21

DETAIL

22

DETAIL

25A

DETAIL

27B

DETAIL

27C

DETAIL

29

DETAIL

36

DETAIL

36A

DETAIL

26,559 12,620 3749 162,873 1150 62 85

254,140

LIMITS

POST MILE

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)

21.62

21.61

21.60

21.51

21.50

21.47

21.47

21.46

21.46

R21.32

R21.32

R21.27

R21.27

R21.22

R21.16

R21.16

R21.12

R21.05

R21.05

R21.00

R21.00

20.73

20.73

20.35

20.35

20.06

20.06

17.52

17.52

17.02

17.02

16.26

16.26

15.41

15.41

12.46

12.46

11.41

11.41

9.96

9.96

8.87

8.87

8.82

8.82

8.72

8.72

8.50

8.50

6.98

6.96

6.96

6.94

6.94

6.94

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
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X
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X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
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1

1

1
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2
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2
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1

1

1

1

1

1
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2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

PED

XING

LIMIT LINE

CROSSWALK

TYPE III (L) ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP

XING

PED

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (L) ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (R) ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE V ARROW

DELINEATED ISLAND

TYPE V ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE V ARROW

Lt Mid 648 166

ABBREVIATIONS:

Mid   MIDDLE

LIMITS

POST MILE

MILE
POST

PAVEMENT MARKING

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC

2477.0

18.0

21.0

39.0

132.0

84.0

52.0

44.0

21.0

18.0

78.0

44.0

27.0

22.0

42.0

33.0

22.0

42.0

38.0

22.0

79.0

44.0

83.0

44.0

45.0

22.0

42.0

22.0

43.0

22.0

33.0

22.0

41.0

22.0

43.0

22.0

33.0

22.0

34.0

22.0

90.0

44.0

97.0

66.0

24.0

22.0

39.0

22.0

25.0

22.0

33.0

298.0

33.0

46.0

44.0

33.0

TOTAL

EA

4861

LIMITS

POST MILE

6.94-23.00

PAVEMENT MARKER

REMOVE

TOTAL

LF LF LF

38

DETAIL

36

DETAIL

36A

DETAIL

LIMITS

POST MILE

TRAFFIC STRIPE

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC

21.12-21.52

6.94-7.00

1582

694

3. NO PAVEMENT MARKERS ON BRIDGE DECKS.

2. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

 

1. (N) NOT A SEPERATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

LF

21

DETAIL

210

248 340

3074

EA

(N)

 

Rt REMARKSSQFTLt Mid
MILE
POST

PAVEMENT MARKING

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC

EA

(N)

 

TOTAL

Rt REMARKSSQFTLt Mid
MILE
POST

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE V ARROW

DELINEATED ISLAND

TYPE V ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE V ARROW

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

X

X

X
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X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

17.52

17.52

17.02

17.02

16.26

16.26

15.41

15.41

12.46

12.46

11.41

11.41

9.96

9.96

8.87

8.87

8.82

8.82

8.72

8.72

8.50

8.50

6.98

6.96

6.96

6.94

6.94

6.94

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

21.62

21.61

21.60

21.51

21.50

21.47

21.47

21.46

21.46

R21.32

R21.32

R21.27

R21.27

R21.22

R21.16

R21.16

R21.12

R21.05

R21.05

R21.00

R21.00

20.73

20.73

20.35

20.35
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X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
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1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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2

2
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1

1

1
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2477.0

18.0

21.0

39.0

132.0

84.0

52.0

44.0

21.0

18.0

78.0

44.0

27.0

22.0

42.0

33.0
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38.0
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79.0

44.0

83.0
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TYPE III (L) ARROW

LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (R) ARROW

LIMIT LINE
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LIMIT LINE
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LIMIT LINE
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LIMIT LINE

STOP

SUBTOTAL 1297.0
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PM - PM LFLF TON TON TON TON

ROADWAY QUANTITIES SUMMARY

TOTAL

SEAL COAT FLUSH COAT

BINDER

ASPHALT-RUBBERLENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

816 5271 602

821 5302 606

75

76

7

(FLUSH COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

NOTES:

LIMITS

POST MILE

32.0

32.0

32.0

35.0-32.0

64.0-35.0

72.0-64.0

57.0-55.0

32.0-57.0

32.0

43.0-32.0

57.0-43.0

46.0-57.0

36.0-46.0

32.0-36.0

32.0

31.0-32.0

30.0-31.0

30.0

29.0-30.0

31.0-29.0

31.0

31.0

32.0-31.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

31.0-32.0

34.0-31.0

31.0-34.0

32.0-31.0

32.0

31.0-32.0

33.0-31.0

32.0-33.0

32.0

32.0

31.0-32.0

31.0

32.0-31.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

31.0-32.0

32.0-31.0

44.0-32.0

42.0-44.0

35.0-42.0

31.0-35.0

31.0

31.0

31.0

37-31

15 31 4

(SEAL)

SAND COVER

SCREENINGS

PRECOATED

ROAD CONNECTIONS AT PM 6.96 & 21.47

22.50-23.00

22.00-22.50

21.60-22.00

21.56-21.60

21.51-21.56

21.50-21.51

R21.46-21.50

R21.45-R21.46

R21.38-R21.45

R21.31-R21.38

R21.20-R21.31

R21.16-R21.20

R21.10-R21.16

R21.06-R21.10

R21.00-R21.06

20.76-R21.00

20.48-20.76

20.35-20.44

20.00-20.35

19.50-20.00

19.00-19.50

18.50-19.00

18.00-18.50

17.50-18.00

17.00-17.50

16.89-17.00

16.27-16.87

16.00-16.27

15.40-16.00

15.00-15.40

14.50-15.00

14.00-14.50

13.50-14.00

13.00-13.50

12.50-13.00

12.00-12.50

11.41-12.00

11.30-11.41

11.00-11.29

10.50-11.00

10.00-10.50

9.76-10.00

9.50-9.75

9.00-9.50

8.93-9.00

8.85-8.89

8.83-8.85

8.72-8.83

8.69-8.72

8.50-8.66

8.00-8.50

7.60-8.00

7.00-7.60

6.94-7.00

2640

2640

2112

211

264

53

SEE DETAIL ON C-1

53

370

370

581

211

317

211

317

1267

1478

475

1848

2640

2640

2640

2640

2640

2640

581

3168

1426

3168

2112

2640

2640

2640

2640

2640

2640

3115

581

1531

2640

2640

1267

1320

2640

370

211

106

581

158

845

2640

2112

3168

SEE DETAIL ON C-1

2. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

1. (N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TOTAL

LF LF LF

CY

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

WIDTH

(N)

DEPTH

(N)

OF DIGOUTS

Approx No.

(N)

(Avg)

LENGTH

(N)

8

ID#

106

NOTES:

22.00-23.00

R21.00-22.00

20.00-R21.00

19.00-20.00

18.00-19.00

17.00-18.00

16.00-17.00

15.00-16.00

14.00-15.00

13.00-14.00

12.00-13.00

11.00-12.00

10.00-11.00

9.00-10.00

8.00-9.00

6.94-8.00

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

1184

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

LIMITS

POST MILE

Sis-3-8.84

ELEMENT DESCRIPTION

CONTROL
(2 LOOPS)

164’ SOUTH OF CECILVILLE ROAD

Co-Rte-PM

LOCATION

3. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2. EXACT LOCATIONS OF REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING TO BE DETERMINED BY ENGINEER.

1. (N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

(FOG SEAL COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

Rt/Lt

SIDE

TON

MILE

POST AREA

(N)

SQFT

(FOG SEAL COAT)

EMULSION

ASPHALTIC

(FOG SEAL COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

TOTAL

Rt/Lt

SIDE

TON

MILE

POST AREA

(N)

SQFT

(FOG SEAL COAT)

EMULSION

ASPHALTIC

19.59

19.20

18.99

18.93

18.83

18.68

18.38

17.52

17.46

17.29

17.25

17.12

17.02

16.72

16.26

15.73

15.41

15.33

15.27

14.89

14.58

13.70

13.65

13.65

13.64

13.39

13.37

13.19

13.02

12.99

12.61

12.46

12.25

12.22

12.19

11.82

11.41

11.11

9.96

9.96

9.87

8.94

8.87

8.87

8.82

8.72

8.57

8.55

8.50

8.48

8.24

7.54

7.20

6.98

581

441

506

936

495

700

861

1722

624

538

1044

624

3444

753

2852

1507

4144

969

1098

904

700

947

721

969

431

2153

818

915

786

1087

624

2325

2390

1755

3498

1001

2422

3983

3574

4682

2745

753

7373

1830

753

2422

775

1238

1302

1238

646

1356

3337

657

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

SUBTOTAL

22.93

22.84

22.65

22.51

22.51

22.42

22.42

22.26

22.12

22.12

21.85

21.85

21.79

21.75

21.71

21.66

21.61

21.59

21.52

21.47

R21.44

R21.41

R21.39

R21.35

R21.32

R21.32

R21.27

R21.16

R21.05

R21.00

R21.00

20.87

20.73

20.73

20.35

20.06

20.06

19.75

19.74

19.71

19.70

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Rt

646

753

947

807

915

689

1238

2583

1238

1453

753

646

1679

1453

1055

1184

3122

2260

3068

3552

1399

710

1851

3122

3767

1701

1356

1841

3552

2368

3337

614

1389

4736

2422

3660

1399

1345

388

1238

657

Q-2

4.8

4.8

8.9

4.1

IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL (N)

Exist LOOP DETECTORS TO REMAIN

P
:
\
p
r
o
j
1
\
0
2
\
4

G
9
7
0
\
_
p
l
a
n
s
\
p
s
e
\
2
4
g
9
7
0
p
a
0
0
2
.
d
g
n

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T
 

R
E

V
I
S
I

O
N

S
T

A
T

E
 

O
F
 

C
A

L
I
F

O
R

N
I

A
 
 
-
 
 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T
 

O
F
 

T
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

T
A

T
I

O
N

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 

B
Y

D
E

S
I

G
N

E
D
 

B
Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D
-

R
E

V
I
S

E
D
 

B
Y

D
A

T
E
 

R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I

O
N

A
L
 

S
U

P
E

R
V
I
S

O
R

R

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

R

0
9
-
2
5
-
1
4

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970pa002.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010 EA 02-4G9701

09-25-14

PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE  02-1400-0096-1

M
I
C

H
A

E
L
 

C
O

N
N

E
R

K
A

R
L
I
E
 

S
M
I
T

H
L

A
N

C
E
 

B
R

O
W

N
M

A
I
N

T
E

N
A

N
C

E

UNIT 0156

No. C73123

 
 

  

M
I
C

H

A
EL
 A. CO

N
N
E

R

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D
 
PROFESSIONA

L

 
E

N
G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A
TE OF CALIF

ORN
I

A

Exp.12-31-14

02 Sis 3 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



902 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va001.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va001.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



1002 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va002.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va002.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



1102 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va003.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va003.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



1202 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va004.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va004.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



1302 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va005.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va005.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



1402 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va006.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va006.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



1502 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va007.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va007.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
8

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14



1602 3

P:\proj1\02\4G970\_plans\pse\24g970va008.dgn

USERNAME => s115152

DGN FILE => 24g970va008.dgn

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

0
6
:
4
9

2
6
-

S
E

P
-
2
0
1
4

Sis 6.9/23.0 16

09-29-14


	24g970ab001
	24g970ca001
	24g970ga001
	24g970la001
	24g970nb001
	24g970nc001
	24g970pa001
	24g970pa002
	24g970va001
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn


	24g970va002
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn


	24g970va003
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn


	24g970va004
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn


	24g970va005
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn


	24g970va006
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn


	24g970va007
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn


	24g970va008
	References
	24g970_AADD_tiff_border.dgn



